Pilot kick 2-port solenoid valve for dry air
(general purpose valve)
ADK11-Z Series
 NC (Normally Closed)
 Port size: Rc1/4 to Rc1
 Diaphragm drive
 NC (Normally Closed)
JIS symbol Common specifications

578
Model No.
How to order
Z15 A M 3A SGBADK11
Code Item
 Port size
8 1/4
10 3/8
15 1/2
20 3/4
25 1
Thread
A Rc
G G
N NPT
Body/sealant combination
Body Seal Treatment Remarks
M Stainless steel Fluoro rubber Oil-prohibited —
A
B
C
Body/sealant
combination
C
Coil housingD
With surge suppressorG
Rated voltageH
Other optionsF
 Port sizeA
ThreadB
Mounting plateE
3A
5A
 Open frame
Grommet lead wire 300 mm
 5A (diode integrated)
3I
3J
5I
5J
 Open frame HP terminal box
(IP65 or equivalent)
 5I, 5J (diode integrated)
G
H
 Conduit
 G(CTC19)
 H(G1/2)
Coil housing Other options Rated voltage
Description
M
ou
nt
in
g
pl
at
e
Conduit
W
ith
 s
ur
ge
su
pp
re
ss
or
Description(conduit piping)
CTC-19 G 1/2
3A
Open